SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Miguez to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 208 by Senator Miguez

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 7, delete lines 16 through 21
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 7, line 22, delete "<u>B. In addition, the</u>" and insert "<u>A. The</u>" and after "<u>general</u>"
 insert "<u>, in consultation with the governor</u>,"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 7, at the beginning of line 25, change "<u>C.</u>" to "<u>B.</u>" and at the end of the line delete
 "<u>violates</u>" and insert the following:

9 "is found by the trial court to have violated"

- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 11 On page 8, at the beginning of line 1, change "<u>D.</u>" to "<u>C.</u>"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 13 On page 8, delete lines 4 through 7